6/12/2021

World Scientist and University Rankings 2021 - AD Scientific Index 2021

SL.NO. 50-56

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

8503

8721

9328

9394

9490

10129

10233

10265

60384

61839

65147

65511

66076

69871

70423

70600

332345

340854

354754

356105

358175

376752

379145

379917

Soumyananda
Dinda

A Mitra

Souvik
Bhattacharyya

Ujjwal Mandal

Abhigyan Dutta

Bishnucharan
Sarkar

Pradipta Saha

Brojeswar Pal

UniversityBurdwan

UniversityBurdwan

UniversityBurdwan

UniversityBurdwan

UniversityBurdwan

UniversityBurdwan

UniversityBurdwan

UniversityBurdwan

Economics & Econometrics
Economics

Environmental Economics|Climate
change|growth|development

economics|Land|

TechnologyUITBurdwan
Signal Processing|Wireless
Communication|Secure Multimedic

Communication|

Engineering & Technology ,
Computer Science

Network Security|Information
Security|Artificial Intelligence|Natt

Language Processing|

Natural Sciences / Chemice
Sciences

Fluorescence based sensing|Struct
Dynamics|Time Resolved X- Ray
Spectroscopy|Optical Pump probe

spectroscopy|Up conversi|

Natural Sciences / Physics

Materials Science|Solid state ionic

Natural Sciences / Physics
Nonlinear Dynamics|Chaos|Circuit
Theory|PLL|DPLL]|

Medical and Health Science
Microbiology
Prokaryote taxonomy|evolution ar

microbial bio-degradation...|

Natural Sciences / Mathem
Production Planning|Inventory Cor

and Supply Chain ...|

https://www.adscientificindex.com/index.php?con=_&tit=&q=UniversityBurdwan
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